

RUNGTA PLAY SCHOOL, DURG FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26



	19455.00	4863	4864	4864	4864	(10 km & above)	c) Category III (10 km & above) 4864 4864 4864 4863	
	14964.00	3741	3741	3741	3741	(5-10 km)	b) Category II	J.
4 Installments	11972.00	2993	2993	2993	2993	(0-5 km)	a) Category I	
The state of the s			s per Distance):	Annual Transport Fee (As per	Annu			
	26456.00	6614.00		6614.00	6614.00	UKG	d) Category IV	
	26456.00	6614.00	6614.00	6614.00	6614.00	LKG	c) Category III	t
Installments	226/6.00	5669.00	5669.00	5669.00	5669.00	Nursery	b) Category II	J
4 Equal Quarterly	18896.00	4724.00	4724.00	4724.00	4724.00	Play Group	a) Category I	
			Tuition Fee:	Annual Tuiti				
Installments	3000.00	/50.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	PG - UKG	d) Activity Kit	
4 Equal Quarterly	5000.00			1	5000.00	PG-UKG	c) Admission Fee	
Form	500.00		ı	, i	500.00	PG - UKG	a) Admission Form	
District the second			me of Admission:	Once at the Time				
Frequency	Amount (₹)	4 th Quarter By 10 th Jan. (₹)	3 rd Quarter By 10 th Oct. (₹)	2 nd Quarter By 10 th Jul. (₹)	1 st Quarter By 10 th Apr. (₹)	Class	Particulars	S. No.

Note: 5% waiver on tuition fees if the entire session's fees are paid on or befo

20% concession is given on the tuition fee to the younger Siblings. Transport fee is being charged for 11 months.

Chairman / Director SRGI